Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Uriin
SAMSUNG LS27C366EAUXUF VA FHD 5MS 75HZ

HDM VGA

SAMSUNG LS27CM500EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED

DELL SE2722H LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 272S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP
MONI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

DELL E2723H LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP VGA

AOC 27B2AM FHD VA 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD ©6MS HDMI DSUB

PHILIPS 272V8LA/00 FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP
VGA

PHILIPS 271V8L/00 LED FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUZ

LENOVO C27-30 62AAKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI VGA

Marka

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Philips

Lenovo

Dell

Aoc

Asus

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Lenovo

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

.250,00

TL

.562,50

TL

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

220,50
usb

241,50
usb

187,95
usb

187,95
usb

198,45
usb

204,75
usb

.825,00

TL

241,50
usb



